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(Sén) heiti

Leflunomide
Leflunomide
Leflunomide
Leflunomide
Leflunomide
Leflunomide
Leflunomide
Leflunomide
Leflunomide
Leflunomide
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medac
medac
medac
medac
medac
medac
medac
medac
medac
medac
medac

Styrkleiki

10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg

Lyfjaform

Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuhuouod tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhuouod tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuhuoud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuhuouod tafla
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Filmuhuouod tafla
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Tkomuleid

Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntéku
Til inntdku
Til inntéku
Til inntdku
Til inntéku
Til inntdku
Til inntdku
Til inntéku
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Innri umbuadir

Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)
Glas (HDPE)

Pakkningastaerd

30 toflur
60 toflur
100 toflur
15 toflur
30 toflur
60 toflur
100 toflur
30 toflur
60 toflur
90 toflur
100 toflur



